
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1660m

12 April 2023 - 11:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.88
(0:17.21)

1:24.67
(0:11.43)

1:13.24
(0:12.19)

1:01.05
(0:13.29)

0:47.76
(0:12.92)

0:34.84
(0:11.46)

0:23.38
(0:11.24)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DARK CHILL 2 66.2 0:11.27 1:41.88 [1] 1:24.43 [4] 1:12.84 [3] 1:00.73 [3] 0:47.35 [4] 0:34.39 [4] 0:23.04 [3] 0:34.39

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:17.45) (0:11.59) (0:12.11) (0:13.38) (0:12.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.27)

2 1 AMERICAN JAZZ 5 65.7 0:11.24 1:42.00 [2] 1:24.42 [5] 1:12.76 [5] 1:00.56 [6] 0:47.27 [5] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.50 [1] 0:34.96 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 400m (0:17.58) (0:11.66) (0:12.20) (0:13.29) (0:12.31) (0:11.46) (0:11.24)

3 3 LOOSE UNIT 8 66.1 0:11.17 1:42.01 [3] 1:24.65 [2] 1:13.18 [2] 1:01.05 [2] 0:47.70 [2] 0:34.53 [3] 0:23.03 [4] 0:34.53 +6

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:17.36) (0:11.47) (0:12.13) (0:13.35) (0:13.17) (0:11.50) (0:11.17)

4 8 HALF MOON BAY 1 65.0 0:11.32 1:42.24 [4] 1:25.03 [1] 1:13.60 [1] 1:01.41 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:35.13 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:17.21) (0:11.43) (0:12.19) (0:13.29) (0:12.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.32)

5 5 RALLY 6 66.0 0:11.23 1:42.24 [5] 1:24.84 [3] 1:13.17 [4] 1:01.00 [4] 0:47.71 [3] 0:34.66 [5] 0:23.07 [6] 0:34.66 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:17.40) (0:11.67) (0:12.17) (0:13.29) (0:13.05) (0:11.59) (0:11.23)

6 9 TANTALUM 3 65.6 0:11.15 1:42.28 [6] 1:24.46 [7] 1:12.98 [6] 1:00.89 [5] 0:47.49 [6] 0:34.53 [7] 0:23.20 [5] 0:34.53 +1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:17.82) (0:11.48) (0:12.09) (0:13.40) (0:12.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.15)

7 7 GRANDE BAIE 4 65.0 0:11.23 1:42.71 [7] 1:24.91 [6] 1:13.21 [7] 1:01.03 [7] 0:47.64 [8] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.25 [7] 0:34.63 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.80) (0:11.70) (0:12.18) (0:13.39) (0:13.01) (0:11.38) (0:11.23)

8 6 ANOTHER DIME 7 64.2 0:11.43 1:43.08 [8] 1:24.93 [8] 1:13.24 [8] 1:01.07 [8] 0:47.99 [7] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.57 [8] 0:35.30 +4

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:18.15) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:13.08) (0:12.69) (0:11.73) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Nagamie (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1660m

12 April 2023 - 11:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DARK CHILL 2 66.2 0:11.27 0:11.77 [4] 1:41.88 0:34.39

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:11.77)

2 1 AMERICAN JAZZ 5 65.7 0:11.24 0:12.26 [1] 0.71L 0:34.96 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 400m (0:12.26)

3 3 LOOSE UNIT 8 66.1 0:11.17 0:11.86 [3] 0.72L 0:34.53 +6

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:11.86)

4 8 HALF MOON BAY 1 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.28 [2] 2.08L 0:35.13 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.28)

5 5 RALLY 6 66.0 0:11.23 0:11.84 [6] 2.08L 0:34.66 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.84)

6 9 TANTALUM 3 65.6 0:11.15 0:12.05 [5] 2.33L 0:34.53 +1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:12.05)

7 7 GRANDE BAIE 4 65.0 0:11.23 0:12.02 [7] 4.84L 0:34.63 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.02)

8 6 ANOTHER DIME 7 64.2 0:11.43 0:12.14 [8] 7.05L 0:35.30 +4

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:12.14)

Scratched: Nagamie (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate
- 1200m

12 April 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.53
(0:13.11)

0:57.42
(0:10.95)

0:46.47
(0:11.31)

0:35.16
(0:11.49)

0:23.67
(0:11.55)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DULY ELECTED 2 68.4 0:10.98 1:10.53 [1] 0:57.22 [2] 0:46.24 [2] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.67 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 1:10.53 0:35.07

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:12.12)

2 7 EASY COMPANY 1 67.0 0:11.00 1:10.55 [2] 0:57.02 [4] 0:46.02 [5] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.03 [3] 0.17L 0:34.89 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:12.03)

3 2 ARDERN 9 66.6 0:11.03 1:10.57 [3] 0:57.17 [3] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.29 [6] 0:11.91 [5] 0.23L 0:34.81 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.03) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.91)

4 4 CLASSIQUE GAL 8 66.5 0:10.99 1:10.65 [4] 0:56.77 [7] 0:45.78 [7] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.41 [5] 0:11.98 [4] 0.75L 0:34.69 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:11.98)

5 8 EVER SO CLEVER 3 68.8 0:10.95 1:10.71 [5] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.65 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 1.1L 0:35.34 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.54) (0:12.30)

6 12 ROAR HIDE 11 67.0 0:11.04 1:11.42 [6] 0:57.44 [8] 0:46.40 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.82 [9] 0:12.33 [8] 5.27L 0:35.13 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:12.33)

7 9 FRENCH STEP 4 66.9 0:11.09 1:11.50 [7] 0:57.83 [5] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.46 [7] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 5.72L 0:35.46 +0

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:12.45)

8 10 FURTHERING 7 67.5 0:11.13 1:11.55 [8] 0:57.41 [9] 0:46.26 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.44 [7] 6.03L 0:35.07 -2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:11.50) (0:12.44)

9 1 SILK SASH 10 68.5 0:10.78 1:12.45 [9] 0:58.78 [6] 0:48.00 [4] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.48 [4] 0:13.43 [9] 11.33L 0:37.05 +4

Jackson Morris 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:13.43)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#3), Deep Fire (#5), I Am Real (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MULLINS LAWYERS Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1200m

12 April 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.02
(0:13.82)

0:57.20
(0:11.58)

0:45.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.00
(0:11.26)

0:22.74
(0:10.86)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RUSSIAN SUB 8 67.0 0:10.86 1:11.02 [1] 0:57.20 [1] 0:45.62 [1] 0:34.00 [1] 0:22.74 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:11.02 0:34.00

Nathan Evans 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.26) (0:10.86) (0:11.88)

2 2 I AM MASON 5 68.4 0:10.83 1:11.11 [2] 0:57.15 [2] 0:45.51 [2] 0:33.83 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:11.79 [2] 0.56L 0:33.83 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:11.21) (0:10.83) (0:11.79)

3 5 HOUSTON ROCKET 4 68.2 0:10.77 1:11.25 [3] 0:56.92 [7] 0:45.00 [7] 0:33.41 [7] 0:22.37 [6] 0:11.60 [4] 1.36L 0:33.41 +3

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.92) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:10.77) (0:11.60)

4 7 KLANG BOY 1 66.9 0:11.01 1:11.29 [4] 0:57.26 [3] 0:45.69 [3] 0:34.05 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.80 [3] 1.6L 0:34.05 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.01) (0:11.80)

5 1 ALLORA ENZO 7 65.0 0:11.17 1:11.62 [5] 0:57.53 [4] 0:45.90 [4] 0:34.29 [4] 0:23.03 [4] 0:11.86 [6] 3.53L 0:34.29 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.86)

6 10 RAINEWATER 3 66.1 0:11.04 1:11.68 [6] 0:57.36 [6] 0:45.78 [5] 0:34.14 [5] 0:23.04 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 3.87L 0:34.14 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.10) (0:11.04) (0:12.00)

7 9 MALOTRU 2 65.2 0:11.47 1:12.98 [7] 0:58.68 [5] 0:46.88 [6] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.86 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 11.55L 0:35.33 +3

Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.80) (0:11.55) (0:11.47) (0:11.51) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Tajiri (#3), Thankful Heart (#4), Invahir (#6), Lost In Transit (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1660m

12 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.52
(0:17.34)

1:23.18
(0:11.85)

1:11.33
(0:12.08)

0:59.25
(0:12.26)

0:46.99
(0:12.21)

0:34.78
(0:11.74)

0:23.04
(0:11.29)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TELEPHONE BOOTH 5 65.3 0:11.32 1:40.52 [1] 1:23.18 [1] 1:11.33 [1] 0:59.25 [1] 0:46.99 [1] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:34.78

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:17.34) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:12.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.32)

2 10 GREEK STAR 12 65.4 0:11.18 1:40.53 [2] 1:22.84 [2] 1:11.23 [2] 0:59.14 [2] 0:46.83 [2] 0:34.66 [2] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.66 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.69) (0:11.61) (0:12.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.18)

3 6 HILLCREST AVENUE 10 65.8 0:11.17 1:40.60 [3] 1:22.81 [3] 1:10.97 [3] 0:58.85 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.55 [4] 0:34.28 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:17.79) (0:11.84) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.19) (0:11.73) (0:11.17)

4 7 CARBONETTI 13 66.6 0:10.89 1:40.68 [4] 1:22.37 [8] 1:10.51 [8] 0:58.45 [7] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.67 [6] 0:34.10 +5

James Orman 200m 400m (0:18.31) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:12.09) (0:11.43) (0:10.89)

5 8 FINSCEAL 14 65.7 0:11.16 1:40.68 [5] 1:22.88 [4] 1:11.08 [4] 0:58.97 [4] 0:46.64 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:34.46 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.80) (0:11.80) (0:12.11) (0:12.33) (0:12.18) (0:11.63) (0:11.16)

6 1 YANGARI 4 66.2 0:11.06 1:40.73 [6] 1:22.72 [6] 1:10.86 [6] 0:58.80 [6] 0:46.57 [5] 0:34.42 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:34.42 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.01) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:12.23) (0:12.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.06)

7 4 SMOKEY DIAMOND 2 65.7 0:11.13 1:40.93 [7] 1:22.97 [5] 1:11.13 [5] 0:59.02 [5] 0:46.76 [6] 0:34.55 [6] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.55 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:17.96) (0:11.84) (0:12.11) (0:12.26) (0:12.21) (0:11.75) (0:11.13)

8 3 KISS MY MILLO 11 66.8 0:10.93 1:40.95 [8] 1:22.36 [9] 1:10.60 [9] 0:58.51 [9] 0:46.22 [9] 0:34.18 [9] 0:22.58 [9] 0:34.18 -1

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:18.59) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:12.29) (0:12.04) (0:11.60) (0:10.93)

9 9 EXOLAY 8 66.4 0:10.99 1:41.60 [9] 1:23.48 [7] 1:11.56 [7] 0:59.44 [8] 0:47.19 [8] 0:35.12 [8] 0:23.47 [8] 0:35.12 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:18.12) (0:11.92) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.65) (0:10.99)

Scratched: Daring Man (#2), Giveitallali (#11), The Golden Soul (#12), Private Banker (#13), Nina Artie (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1660m

12 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TELEPHONE BOOTH 5 65.3 0:11.32 0:11.72 [3] 1:40.52 0:34.78

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.72)

2 10 GREEK STAR 12 65.4 0:11.18 0:11.76 [1] 0.11L 0:34.66 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.76)

3 6 HILLCREST AVENUE 10 65.8 0:11.17 0:11.38 [6] 0.49L 0:34.28 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.38)

4 7 CARBONETTI 13 66.6 0:10.89 0:11.78 [2] 0.94L 0:34.10 +5

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.78)

5 8 FINSCEAL 14 65.7 0:11.16 0:11.67 [5] 0.98L 0:34.46 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.67)

6 1 YANGARI 4 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.81 [4] 1.28L 0:34.42 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.81)

7 4 SMOKEY DIAMOND 2 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.67 [9] 2.45L 0:34.55 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.67)

8 3 KISS MY MILLO 11 66.8 0:10.93 0:11.65 [8] 2.54L 0:34.18 -1

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.65)

9 9 EXOLAY 8 66.4 0:10.99 0:12.48 [7] 6.35L 0:35.12 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Daring Man (#2), Giveitallali (#11), The Golden Soul (#12), Private Banker (#13), Nina Artie (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Plate - 2070m

12 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.91
(0:18.45)

1:50.46
(0:12.22)

1:38.24
(0:12.90)

1:25.34
(0:12.12)

1:13.22
(0:11.69)

1:01.53
(0:12.20)

0:49.33
(0:12.40)

0:36.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MARIINSKY 6 63.4 0:11.57 2:08.91 [1] 1:49.61 [8] 1:37.51 [8] 1:24.60 [8] 1:12.24 [8] 1:00.67 [8] 0:48.56 [8] 0:36.20

Jackson Morris 1200m 1200m (0:19.30) (0:12.10) (0:12.91) (0:12.36) (0:11.57) (0:12.11) (0:12.36)

2 7 LEERY 4 64.4 0:11.60 2:08.92 [2] 1:49.76 [7] 1:37.72 [6] 1:24.84 [6] 1:12.46 [7] 1:00.86 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.22 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:19.16) (0:12.04) (0:12.88) (0:12.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.27) (0:12.37)

3 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 62.8 0:11.64 2:09.04 [3] 1:50.52 [2] 1:38.37 [1] 1:25.47 [1] 1:13.30 [3] 1:01.66 [2] 0:49.46 [2] 0:37.06 -4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:18.52) (0:12.15) (0:12.90) (0:12.17) (0:11.64) (0:12.20) (0:12.40)

4 1 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 2 62.6 0:11.73 2:09.33 [4] 1:50.63 [3] 1:38.42 [3] 1:25.65 [3] 1:13.64 [1] 1:01.91 [1] 0:49.71 [1] 0:37.21 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:18.70) (0:12.21) (0:12.77) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:12.20) (0:12.50)

5 9 POPPY JOAN 3 63.3 0:11.53 2:09.59 [5] 1:50.72 [5] 1:38.66 [4] 1:25.73 [5] 1:13.53 [6] 1:02.00 [4] 0:49.79 [4] 0:37.30 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:18.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.93) (0:12.20) (0:11.53) (0:12.21) (0:12.49)

6 8 OSAKA MISS 7 62.0 0:11.75 2:09.97 [6] 1:50.94 [6] 1:38.74 [7] 1:25.95 [7] 1:13.84 [5] 1:02.09 [5] 0:49.85 [5] 0:37.49 +9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:19.03) (0:12.20) (0:12.79) (0:12.11) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:12.36)

7 2 GENERAL WOLFFE 8 62.8 0:11.92 2:10.62 [7] 1:51.84 [4] 1:39.55 [5] 1:26.87 [4] 1:14.48 [4] 1:02.56 [7] 0:50.25 [7] 0:37.80 +11

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:18.78) (0:12.29) (0:12.68) (0:12.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.31) (0:12.45)

8 6 CRISTALINO 10 63.5 0:11.81 2:11.14 [8] 1:52.69 [1] 1:40.42 [2] 1:27.53 [2] 1:15.37 [2] 1:03.56 [3] 0:51.35 [3] 0:38.87 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:18.45) (0:12.27) (0:12.89) (0:12.16) (0:11.81) (0:12.21) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Burnt By Bernie (#5), Paris Belle (#10), Patti Waggin (#11), Psychic Rose (#12), Metaphysics (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Plate - 2070m

12 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.93
(0:12.17)

0:24.76
(0:12.19)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MARIINSKY 6 63.4 0:11.57 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.26 [5] 2:08.91 0:36.20

Jackson Morris 1200m 1200m (0:12.08) (0:11.86) (0:12.26)

2 7 LEERY 4 64.4 0:11.60 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.21 [3] 0:12.37 [1] 0.06L 0:36.22 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:12.37)

3 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 62.8 0:11.64 0:37.06 [1] 0:24.89 [1] 0:12.70 [2] 0.74L 0:37.06 -4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.17) (0:12.19) (0:12.70)

4 1 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 2 62.6 0:11.73 0:37.21 [2] 0:24.98 [2] 0:12.86 [3] 2.47L 0:37.21 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.86)

5 9 POPPY JOAN 3 63.3 0:11.53 0:37.30 [4] 0:25.06 [4] 0:13.05 [4] 3.97L 0:37.30 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.24) (0:12.01) (0:13.05)

6 8 OSAKA MISS 7 62.0 0:11.75 0:37.49 [5] 0:25.12 [6] 0:12.98 [6] 6.2L 0:37.49 +9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.37) (0:12.14) (0:12.98)

7 2 GENERAL WOLFFE 8 62.8 0:11.92 0:37.80 [7] 0:25.56 [8] 0:13.34 [8] 10.07L 0:37.80 +11

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:13.34)

8 6 CRISTALINO 10 63.5 0:11.81 0:38.87 [3] 0:26.51 [5] 0:14.16 [7] 13.12L 0:38.87 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:12.36) (0:12.35) (0:14.16)

Scratched: Burnt By Bernie (#5), Paris Belle (#10), Patti Waggin (#11), Psychic Rose (#12), Metaphysics (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL Class 4 Handicap - 1050m

12 April 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.87
(0:04.95)

0:54.92
(0:10.81)

0:44.11
(0:10.65)

0:33.46
(0:10.90)

0:22.56
(0:10.90)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:33.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RICHON 4 69.0 0:05.04 0:59.87 [1] 0:54.83 [2] 0:44.04 [2] 0:33.46 [1] 0:22.56 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 0:59.87 0:33.46

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.79) (0:10.58) (0:10.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.66)

2 8 EYE PEA OH 5 68.6 0:04.95 1:00.09 [2] 0:55.14 [1] 0:44.33 [1] 0:33.60 [3] 0:22.63 [3] 0:11.81 [2] 1.31L 0:33.60 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:04.95) (0:10.81) (0:10.73) (0:10.97) (0:10.82) (0:11.81)

3 3 HAKKAI MARU 1 68.9 0:05.25 1:00.13 [3] 0:54.88 [4] 0:44.04 [5] 0:33.34 [5] 0:22.45 [4] 0:11.64 [3] 1.56L 0:33.34 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:05.25) (0:10.84) (0:10.70) (0:10.89) (0:10.81) (0:11.64)

4 2 HATCHET 10 68.9 0:05.36 1:00.45 [4] 0:55.09 [6] 0:44.02 [7] 0:33.31 [7] 0:22.49 [8] 0:11.84 [4] 3.46L 0:33.31 +6

James Orman 600m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.07) (0:10.71) (0:10.82) (0:10.65) (0:11.84)

5 4 DARCEANDERMILL 3 69.4 0:05.21 1:00.79 [5] 0:55.58 [3] 0:44.75 [4] 0:34.04 [4] 0:23.12 [5] 0:12.13 [5] 5.46L 0:34.04 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.83) (0:10.71) (0:10.92) (0:10.99) (0:12.13)

6 6 CABSAV 7 67.7 0:05.30 1:00.82 [6] 0:55.52 [5] 0:44.31 [8] 0:33.59 [8] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.78 [9] 5.64L 0:33.59 +0

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.21) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:10.86) (0:11.78)

7 7 CRYMENOTEARS 2 69.6 0:05.48 1:00.98 [7] 0:55.50 [9] 0:44.67 [6] 0:34.10 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:12.09 [7] 6.54L 0:34.10 +0

Ashley Morgan 800m Overall (0:05.48) (0:10.83) (0:10.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:12.09)

8 9 VETTA VELOCITA 9 68.9 0:05.43 1:01.01 [8] 0:55.58 [8] 0:44.31 [9] 0:33.72 [9] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.06 [8] 6.73L 0:33.72 +5

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.43) (0:11.27) (0:10.59) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:12.06)

9 1 RISING 6 70.2 0:05.38 1:01.62 [9] 0:56.24 [7] 0:45.68 [3] 0:35.12 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:12.85 [6] 10.31L 0:35.12 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:10.56) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:12.85)

Scratched: The Rattlesnake (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1350m

12 April 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.64
(0:10.80)

1:07.84
(0:10.44)

0:57.40
(0:11.13)

0:46.27
(0:11.60)

0:34.67
(0:11.44)

0:23.23
(0:11.46)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYPE 3 68.7 0:10.60 1:18.64 [1] 1:07.62 [5] 0:57.02 [5] 0:45.97 [5] 0:34.45 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:34.45

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.19)

2 8 BULLION BOY 5 69.6 0:10.55 1:18.87 [2] 1:08.06 [1] 0:57.51 [2] 0:46.44 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:34.80 -6

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:10.81) (0:10.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.57) (0:11.40)

3 6 REGAL EDITION 7 69.5 0:10.45 1:18.89 [3] 1:07.57 [6] 0:57.12 [6] 0:45.86 [6] 0:34.39 [6] 0:22.91 [6] 0:34.39 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.17)

4 7 BILLY'S BRO 10 70.2 0:10.42 1:18.91 [4] 1:08.09 [3] 0:57.67 [1] 0:46.53 [1] 0:34.94 [1] 0:23.50 [1] 0:34.94 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:10.82) (0:10.42) (0:11.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.44) (0:11.46)

5 9 THIRD TIME ROUND 2 68.5 0:10.64 1:19.24 [5] 1:07.91 [7] 0:57.27 [7] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:34.66 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.64) (0:11.10) (0:11.51) (0:11.43) (0:11.26)

6 1 HARLEQUIN FIELD 1 68.6 0:10.68 1:19.36 [6] 1:08.56 [2] 0:57.88 [4] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.55 [5] 0:35.00 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.80) (0:10.68) (0:11.18) (0:11.70) (0:11.45) (0:11.36)

7 10 CHERNAK 6 68.2 0:10.65 1:19.62 [7] 1:08.02 [8] 0:57.37 [8] 0:46.26 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:34.91 -1

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:10.65) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.40)

8 4 HOLIDAY DREAMS 8 68.4 0:10.52 1:19.77 [8] 1:08.91 [4] 0:58.39 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.77 [3] 0:24.22 [3] 0:35.77 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.52) (0:10.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.53)

9 5 HALLOWED GIRL 4 69.1 0:10.63 1:20.23 [9] 1:08.25 [9] 0:57.62 [9] 0:46.59 [9] 0:35.17 [9] 0:23.83 [9] 0:35.17 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.98) (0:10.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Maya Bay (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1350m

12 April 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYPE 3 68.7 0:10.60 0:11.68 [2] 1:18.64 0:34.45

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

2 8 BULLION BOY 5 69.6 0:10.55 0:11.83 [3] 1.34L 0:34.80 -6

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.83)

3 6 REGAL EDITION 7 69.5 0:10.45 0:11.74 [6] 1.48L 0:34.39 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

4 7 BILLY'S BRO 10 70.2 0:10.42 0:12.04 [1] 1.59L 0:34.94 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

5 9 THIRD TIME ROUND 2 68.5 0:10.64 0:11.97 [7] 3.51L 0:34.66 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

6 1 HARLEQUIN FIELD 1 68.6 0:10.68 0:12.19 [5] 4.23L 0:35.00 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

7 10 CHERNAK 6 68.2 0:10.65 0:12.03 [8] 5.76L 0:34.91 -1

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:12.03)

8 4 HOLIDAY DREAMS 8 68.4 0:10.52 0:12.69 [4] 6.66L 0:35.77 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 5 HALLOWED GIRL 4 69.1 0:10.63 0:12.48 [9] 9.32L 0:35.17 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Maya Bay (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

12 April 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.62
(0:10.69)

1:07.93
(0:10.48)

0:57.45
(0:10.94)

0:46.51
(0:11.62)

0:34.89
(0:11.50)

0:23.39
(0:11.45)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SUNFALL 2 69.8 0:10.55 1:18.62 [1] 1:07.77 [4] 0:57.22 [3] 0:46.18 [3] 0:34.62 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:34.62

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.55) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.50) (0:11.18)

2 5 MAJESTICS REQUEST 9 67.5 0:10.78 1:18.90 [2] 1:07.52 [8] 0:56.74 [8] 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.36 [7] 0:22.93 [7] 0:34.36 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) (0:10.94)

3 7 STARZAM 1 69.7 0:10.64 1:18.96 [3] 1:07.84 [6] 0:57.20 [6] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.66 [5] 0:23.15 [6] 0:34.66 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.64) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.17)

4 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 4 68.8 0:10.68 1:19.37 [4] 1:08.56 [3] 0:57.88 [4] 0:46.76 [4] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.22 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.81) (0:10.68) (0:11.12) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.36)

5 2 PEPPER'S GHOST 3 69.2 0:10.72 1:19.39 [5] 1:08.48 [5] 0:57.76 [5] 0:46.57 [5] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.02 +4

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:10.91) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.39) (0:11.27)

6 1 CRACKER ESSGEE 11 69.3 0:10.47 1:19.46 [6] 1:08.76 [2] 0:58.29 [1] 0:47.35 [1] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:35.73 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:10.70) (0:10.47) (0:10.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.48)

7 4 TANKER 6 67.7 0:10.74 1:19.62 [7] 1:08.43 [7] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.47 [7] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.52 [8] 0:35.02 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.74) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.26)

8 10 THREE STRIPES 5 67.1 0:10.96 1:19.64 [8] 1:08.15 [9] 0:57.17 [9] 0:46.21 [9] 0:34.87 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:34.87 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1000m (0:11.49) (0:10.98) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.23)

9 11 BRONZE DRAGON 10 69.4 0:10.56 1:19.78 [9] 1:09.09 [1] 0:58.53 [2] 0:47.43 [2] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.37 [2] 0:35.91 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:10.69) (0:10.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Mio Sorrento (#6), Sabalenka (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

12 April 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SUNFALL 2 69.8 0:10.55 0:11.94 [1] 1:18.62 0:34.62

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

2 5 MAJESTICS REQUEST 9 67.5 0:10.78 0:11.99 [3] 1.7L 0:34.36 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.99)

3 7 STARZAM 1 69.7 0:10.64 0:11.98 [6] 2.03L 0:34.66 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

4 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 4 68.8 0:10.68 0:12.41 [5] 4.43L 0:35.22 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

5 2 PEPPER'S GHOST 3 69.2 0:10.72 0:12.36 [7] 4.57L 0:35.02 +4

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

6 1 CRACKER ESSGEE 11 69.3 0:10.47 0:12.75 [2] 4.96L 0:35.73 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

7 4 TANKER 6 67.7 0:10.74 0:12.26 [8] 5.9L 0:35.02 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

8 10 THREE STRIPES 5 67.1 0:10.96 0:12.03 [9] 6.03L 0:34.87 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1000m (0:12.03)

9 11 BRONZE DRAGON 10 69.4 0:10.56 0:12.83 [4] 6.84L 0:35.91 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Mio Sorrento (#6), Sabalenka (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MILLINERS MARKET FRIDAY 14 APRIL BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

12 April 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.93
(0:13.44)

0:55.49
(0:10.66)

0:44.83
(0:11.04)

0:33.79
(0:11.21)

0:22.58
(0:11.02)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TYPHOON TAAVI 7 69.6 0:10.66 1:08.93 [1] 0:55.49 [1] 0:44.83 [1] 0:33.79 [1] 0:22.58 [1] 0:11.56 [1] 1:08.93 0:33.79

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.66) (0:11.04) (0:11.21) (0:11.02) (0:11.56)

2 15 ELARSKI 4 68.6 0:10.73 1:09.82 [2] 0:55.90 [8] 0:45.17 [7] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.91 [6] 0:11.85 [5] 5.26L 0:34.02 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.73) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:11.85)

3 5 ATOMIC SELFIE 1 68.7 0:10.75 1:09.83 [3] 0:56.22 [4] 0:45.47 [3] 0:34.29 [4] 0:23.04 [3] 0:11.96 [2] 5.3L 0:34.29 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.75) (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.08) (0:11.96)

4 2 HE'S THE NEWS 13 67.2 0:10.97 1:10.06 [4] 0:56.09 [9] 0:45.12 [9] 0:34.07 [9] 0:22.88 [9] 0:11.90 [6] 6.65L 0:34.07 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.90)

5 11 MICROWAVE JENNY 10 68.9 0:10.78 1:10.11 [5] 0:56.57 [3] 0:45.79 [4] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 0:12.26 [3] 6.96L 0:34.80 +4

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.26) (0:12.26)

6 10 GOLDSCHLAGER 17 66.7 0:10.94 1:10.20 [6] 0:55.93 [11] 0:44.96 [11] 0:34.02 [11] 0:22.94 [11] 0:11.86 [9] 7.5L 0:34.02 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 800m (0:14.27) (0:10.97) (0:10.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.86)

7 3 KOKOPO KITTY 19 67.6 0:10.96 1:10.38 [7] 0:56.18 [10] 0:45.20 [10] 0:34.24 [10] 0:23.14 [10] 0:11.91 [11] 8.57L 0:34.24 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m 800m (0:14.20) (0:10.98) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.91)

8 8 DARING BELLE 14 68.4 0:10.74 1:10.64 [8] 0:57.12 [2] 0:46.38 [2] 0:35.32 [3] 0:24.00 [4] 0:12.49 [7] 10.06L 0:35.32 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:12.49)

9 13 LOOK A'LIKE 11 68.9 0:10.80 1:10.79 [9] 0:57.12 [6] 0:46.32 [5] 0:35.17 [6] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.32 [10] 10.93L 0:35.17 +4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.41) (0:12.32)

10 16 BAD EDUCATION 3 67.7 0:10.86 1:10.85 [10] 0:57.20 [5] 0:46.34 [6] 0:35.28 [5] 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.86 [4] 11.3L 0:35.28 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.86) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.28) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Alamira (#6), Barbary Royale (#7), O'miss Behaving (#12), Smashingplates (#14), Ambitious Spirit (#17), Isles Of Avalon (#18), Gem of the Lochs (#19), Chief Artie (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MILLINERS MARKET FRIDAY 14 APRIL BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

12 April 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.93
(0:13.44)

0:55.49
(0:10.66)

0:44.83
(0:11.04)

0:33.79
(0:11.21)

0:22.58
(0:11.02)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 WIN BURN 5 67.5 0:11.00 1:10.88 [11] 0:57.05 [7] 0:46.05 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.50 [8] 11.46L 0:34.96 +5

Justin Huxtable 800m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.37) (0:12.50)

12 1 TITANIUM 8 66.4 0:10.66 1:16.45 [12] 1:01.67 [12] 0:50.95 [12] 0:40.29 [12] 0:29.24 [12] 0:16.59 [12] 44.27L 0:40.29 -2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.78) (0:10.72) (0:10.66) (0:11.05) (0:12.65) (0:16.59)

Scratched: Alamira (#6), Barbary Royale (#7), O'miss Behaving (#12), Smashingplates (#14), Ambitious Spirit (#17), Isles Of Avalon (#18), Gem of the Lochs (#19), Chief Artie (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 12 April 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


